
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-417. Exam Schedule

Mon, 20 Nov 17:05 — 17:50 TEST Supplementary Chapters on Quantum Field Theory (in English)  M16-202
 Voskresenskiy D.N.

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming Langugages and Methods  B16-504  Roslovtsev V.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-102  Goryachev A.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History of Economic Thought  S16-703  Tefanov V.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Wave Optics  M16-203  Starikov R.S.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-507  Goryunov A.F.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B16-102  Goryachev A.P.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Business Management (Enterprise); Management  B16-901, S16-713, S16-763

 Dokuchaev V.P.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Management  B16-702  Dokuchaev V.P.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-102  Goryachev A.P.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics  B14-201  Uryupin S.A.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  B14-203, B14-S02  Mur V.D., Korneev F.A.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part III)  B16-801  Borisov S.N.,

Timoshenko S.L.


